39
LN10 Series
NEMA-3R Rated
Pictogram Exit Sign;
10” Legend
FEATURES
•  NEMA-3R rated
•  Gasketed fiberglass housing designed specifically for industrial applications

Self-Powered 25°C ± 5°C 120 to 347VAC 0.13 to 0.38 A Less than 7W Ni-Cd battery 120 minutes
* X2 for double face
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES VOLTAGE
LN10=  10” Pictogram Nema-3R Exit Sign 1= single face
2= double face
U= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC (-40 to +40ºC)
U00= AC Only 120 to 347VAC (-40 to +40ºC)
S= Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC (25ºC ± 5ºC), 120 minutes
U9=  arrow up
D9=  arrow down
U4=  arrow up 45°
D4=  arrow down 45°
EXAMPLE: LN102U00